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Northwood High School

Super Late Start Bell Schedule

Friday, March 20, 2026

Super Late Start (Testing)

Period

Start Time

End Time

Testing

8:00 AM

10:55 AM

1/2

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Lunch

12:00 PM

12:35 PM

3/4

12:40 PM

1:40 PM

5/6

1:45 PM

2:45 PM

Break

2:45 PM

2:55 PM

7/8

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

“For The Good Of The Pack”




