



# Northwood High School

## Super Late Start Bell Schedule

**Friday, March 20, 2026**

Super Late Start (Testing)		
Period	Start Time	End Time
Testing	8:00 AM	10:55 AM
1/2	11:00 AM	12:00 PM
Lunch	12:00 PM	12:35 PM
3/4	12:40 PM	1:40 PM
5/6	1:45 PM	2:45 PM
Break	2:45 PM	2:55 PM
7/8	3:00 PM	4:00 PM

*“For The Good Of The Pack”*